Fire Chief’s Calendar
August 2012

Wednesday, August 1
8:00 – 11:30 am
PF&R Core Leadership

2:30 – 3:00 pm
Station 21 Meeting
3:00 – 5:00 pm
GO Bond Independent Citizens Committee

Thursday, August 2

9:00 – 9:30 am
PFFA President

11:30 am – 1:00 pm
Bureau Directors’ Meeting

3:00 – 4:00 pm
OHSU Burn Center

Friday, August 3

6:30 am – 4:00 pm
Air National Guard Base

Monday, August 6

9:00 – 9:30 am
MSD Managers

9:30 – 10:00 am
Fire Marshal

10:30 – 11:00 am
PSGP Review
1:00 – 3:00 pm
RDPO Steering Committee

3:00 – 4:00 pm
Commissioner Leonard

4:00 – 5:00 pm
City Hall

5:00 – 6:30 pm
Station 21 Neighborhood Group

Tuesday, August 7

7:30 – 10:00 am
LPSCC Steering Committee
10:00 – 11:30 am
Oregonian Interview 

1:00 – 1:30 pm
Hearing

2:00 – 3:00 pm
Sr. Business Operations Manager

3:30 – 5:00 pm
Station 21 Presentation to Central Eastside Council

5:00 – 6:30 pm
Station 21 Neighborhood Group

Wednesday, August 8

8:00 am – 5:00 pm
PF&R Core Leadership

Thursday, August 9

8:00 – 9:00 am
Communications Meeting

9:30 – 10:30 am
Rebecca Esau
10:30 am – 12:00 pm
Planning & Development Directors’ Meeting

12:00 – 1:30 pm
Ginny Burdick at Station 1
1:30 – 2:00 pm
CAO

2:00 – 3:00 pm
Station 21 Meeting
3:00 – 4:00 pm
Training Chief

7:00 – 8:30 pm
Station 21 Presentation to Buckman Comm. Association

Friday, August 10

8:30 am – 12:00 pm
PFFA Bargaining 
1:00 – 1:30 pm
Station 21 Check In
1:30 – 2:30 pm 
MMRS/UASI Fire Working Group

Monday, August 13

10:00 – 11:00 am
BHR 

3:00 – 4:00 pm
Commissioner Leonard

4:00 – 5:00 pm
City Hall

Tuesday, August 14

9:00 – 9:30 am
NFPA 

9:30 – 10:30 am
Sr. Business Operations Manager

10:30 – 11:00 am
HR Business Partner

11:00 – 11:30 am
Dean Johnston, Toy & Joy
11:30 am – 12:30 pm
TIP Coordinator

1:00 – 2:00 pm
Unsafe Building Walkthrough

2:00 – 2:30 pm
Bi-weekly Radio Meeting

3:00 – 4:00 pm
PSSRP Manager

6:00 – 7:00 pm
Station 21 Neighborhood Meeting

Wednesday, August 15

8:30 – 9:30 am
Recruit Graduation/Badge Ceremony

1:30 – 4:00 pm
Port Security Grant Review

Thursday, August 16

9:00 – 10:00 am
BHR

10:00 am – 12:00 pm
Communications Transition

1:00 – 5:00 pm
PFFA Bargaining

2:00 – 2:15 pm
Senator Wyden 
7:00 – 8:00 pm
Station 21 Presentation

Monday, August 20

8:30 am – 12:00 pm
RDPO Program Meeting

12:30 – 1:00 pm
MSD Managers

1:00 – 1:30 pm
Port Grant Meeting

3:00 – 4:00 pm
Station 21 Check In
4:00 – 5:00 pm
Commissioner Leonard

Tuesday, August 21

8:00 – 9:00 am
Training Center
12:00 – 1:00 pm
Port Grant

1:00 – 4:00 pm
RRV Meeting
Wednesday, August 22

8:30 – 9:30 am
PF&R Core Leadership

9:30 – 10:30 am
City Council

10:30 – 11:30 am
PF&R Core Leadership

11:30 am – 12:30 pm
EOPs Chief 

1:00 – 2:00 pm
Mayor’s Office
2:00 – 3:00 pm
PFFA Bargaining Update

3:30 – 5:00 pm
Clackamas Fire Chief

Thursday, August 23

8:00 – 9:00 am
Communications Meeting

9:30 am – 1:00 pm
Port Security Grant Proposal
1:30 – 2:00 pm 
Sr. Business Operations Manager

Friday, August 24

9:00 – 10:00 am
Training
Monday, August 27

9:00 am – 12:00 pm
Station 21 95% Milestone Meeting

3:00 – 4:00 pm
Station 21 Check In

4:00 – 6:00 pm
Commissioner Leonard

Tuesday, August 28

11:00 am – 12:00 pm
Chief’s Corner at Training
1:00 – 2:00 pm
Jeff Morris-Busch

2:00 – 3:00 pm
Sr. Business Operations Manager

5:00 – 6:30 pm
Radio Project Oversight Committee

Wednesday, August 29

8:30 – 11:30 am
Station 21 Land Use Review
12:00 – 1:00 pm
RAAC - Peggy
1:00 – 2:30 pm
Health Share of Oregon

3:30 – 4:30 pm
Chief Technology Officer

4:30 – 5:00 pm
BHR

5:00 – 6:00 pm
Nines Hospitality Welcome

Thursday, August 30

9:00 – 10:00 am
PFFA President
11:00 am – 12:30 pm
Vision 20/20 Meeting
1:00 – 1:30 pm
Logistics Chief

2:00 – 3:00 pm
Mary Nolan

4:00 – 6:00 pm
Managers Meeting

